South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 08, 2024, 12:18:48 am

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S 0109 General Bill, By Verdin
Summary: Reflex Sympathetic Dystrophy Syndrome Education Act

A BILL TO AMEND TITLE 44 OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO HEALTH, BY ADDING CHAPTER 137, TO ENACT
THE "REFLEX SYMPATHETIC DYSTROPHY SYNDROME EDUCATION ACT", TO REQUIRE THE DEPARTMENT OF
HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL TO ESTABLISH AN EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM CONCERNING THE
SYNDROME, TO PROVIDE FOR THE CONTENTS OF A PUBLIC AWARENESS PROGRAM, TO REQUIRE THAT THE
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL WORK WITH HEALTH CARE PROVIDERS AND OTHER
PROFESSIONALS CONCERNING THE SYNDROME, TO ALLOW FOR PRIVATE FUNDING OF THE PROGRAM, AND TO
DEFINE NECESSARY TERMS.

12/01/10
12/01/10
01/11/11
01/11/11
03/03/11
03/04/11
03/09/11
03/09/11
03/09/11
03/10/11
03/14/11
03/14/11
04/26/11

04/27/11
04/28/11
05/03/11
05/03/11
05/03/11

05/04/11
05/05/11
05/11/11
05/17/11
05/18/11

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 52)

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 52)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 16)
Scrivener's error corrected

Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 24)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 24)

Roll call Ayes-38 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 24)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 6)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 3)

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 3)
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page
70)

Scrivener's error corrected

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 3, 2011 (House Journal-page 16)

Rejected (House Journal-page 19)

Roll call Yeas-52 Nays-54 (House Journal-page 19)

Motion noted- Rep. White moved to reconsider the vote whereby the Bill was rejected (House
Journal-page 23)

Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider until Thursday, May 5 (House Journal-page 37)
Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider until Wednesday, May 11

Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider until Tuesday, May 17 (House Journal-page 16)
Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider until Wednesday, May 18 (House Journal-page 24)
Motion to reconsider tabled (House Journal-page 24)

Page 1 of 1



