South Carolina Legislature

May 08, 2024, 12:18:48 am

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S 0109 General Bill, By Verdin

05/18/11

House

Summary: Reflex Sympathetic Dystrophy Syndrome Education Act

A BILL TO AMEND TITLE 44 OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO HEALTH, BY ADDING CHAPTER 137, TO ENACT THE "REFLEX SYMPATHETIC DYSTROPHY SYNDROME EDUCATION ACT", TO REQUIRE THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL TO ESTABLISH AN EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM CONCERNING THE SYNDROME, TO PROVIDE FOR THE CONTENTS OF A PUBLIC AWARENESS PROGRAM, TO REQUIRE THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL WORK WITH HEALTH CARE PROVIDERS AND OTHER PROFESSIONALS CONCERNING THE SYNDROME, TO ALLOW FOR PRIVATE FUNDING OF THE PROGRAM, AND TO DEFINE NECESSARY TERMS.

12/01/10	Senate	Prefiled
12/01/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs
01/11/11	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 52)
01/11/11	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 52)
03/03/11	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 16)
03/04/11		Scrivener's error corrected
03/09/11	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 24)
03/09/11	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 24)
03/09/11	Senate	Roll call Ayes-38 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 24)
03/10/11	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 6)
03/14/11	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 3)
03/14/11	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 3)
04/26/11	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page
		70)
04/27/11		Scrivener's error corrected
04/28/11	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 3, 2011 (House Journal-page 16)
05/03/11	House	Rejected (House Journal-page 19)
05/03/11	House	Roll call Yeas-52 Nays-54 (House Journal-page 19)
05/03/11	House	Motion noted- Rep. White moved to reconsider the vote whereby the Bill was rejected (House
		Journal-page 23)
05/04/11	House	Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider until Thursday, May 5 (House Journal-page 37)
05/05/11	House	Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider until Wednesday, May 11
05/11/11	House	Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider until Tuesday, May 17 (House Journal-page 16)
05/17/11	House	Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider until Wednesday, May 18 (House Journal-page 24)

Motion to reconsider tabled (House Journal-page 24)